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RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD : PATNA

CUT OFF MARKS OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE POST OF ALP

RRB

ZONE

UR

SC

ST

OBC

EWS

EXSM

PATNA

ECR

81.58238

70.78809

65.51428

79.55381

78.45143

Date: 01/10/2025

Railway Recruitment Board







